PREMIUM BOAR’S

HEAD MEATS

(PRICES PER POUND)

LIVERWURST

BOLOGNA

MORTADELLA

CAPICOLA

CORNED BEEF (ROUND)
CORNED BEEF (1sT CUT)
PASTRAMI (ROUND)
PASTRAMI (1ST CUT)
ROAST BEEF

CHIPPED HAM (ISLAYS)
GENOA SALAMI

HARD SALAMI

PROSCIUTTO

SANDWICH PEPPERONI
BUFFALO CHICKEN BREAST
EVEROASTCHICKEN BREAST
BLACK FOREST HAM
SWEET SLICE HAM
ROSEMARY HAM

OVEN GOLD TURKEY
HONEY MAPLE TURKEY
CRACKED PEPPER TURKEY
Low SALT TURKEY BREAST

PIT CRAFT SMOKED TURKEY

7.99

7.99
10.49
10.99
16.99
20.99
16.99
20.99
16.99

5.49
10.99
10.99
13.99

8.99
11.99
11.99
10.99
10.99
10.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
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HOUSE MADE
DELI SALADS

(PRICES PER POUND)

©

CURRIED CHICKEN SALAD

FRUITED CHICKEN SALAD

ORIGINAL CHICKEN SALAD

APPLE BAsSIL CHICKEN SALAD

HAM SALAD

CREAMY TUNA SALAD

EGG SALAD

MACARONI SALAD

CREAMY COLE SLAW

SWEET & SOUR COLE SALAD

COUNTRY COLE SLAW

HOMESTYLE POTATO SALAD

GARDEN VEGGIE PASTA SALAD

SOUR CREAM CUCUMBER SALAD

GREEK PASTA SALAD

ISRAELI SALAD

HOUSE ROASTED MEATS

14.99

HOMEMADE ROASTED TURKEY

ROAST BEEF
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.99

.99

.99

.99

.99

.99

.99

16.99

PREMIUM BOAR’S
HEAD CHEESES

(PRICES PER POUND)

WHITE SHARP CHEDDAR 9.49
AMERICAN (WHITE/YELLOW) 6.99
HAVARTI 9.99
CHIPOLTE GOUDA 9.99
SMOKED GOUDA 9.99
CoLBY LONGHORN 7.99
CoLBY JACK 7.99
MOZZARELLA 7.49
MUENSTER 7.49
PROVOLONE (SHARP/MILD) 7.99
PEPPER JACK 7.99
LACY SWISS 10.99
BABY SWISS 10.49
DOMESTIC SWISS 8.99
HORSERADISH CHEDDAR 8.99

DELI SANDWICH 6.79
HAM, TURKEY, CHICKEN, BOLOGNA
OR LIVERWURST
CHOICE OF ONE MEAT & ONE CHEESE,
LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION, PICKLE,
MAYO OR MUSTARD
WHITE, WHEAT, RYE OR KAISER ROLL

DELUXE DELI SANDWICH 7.79

UPGRADED MEATS & CHEESES
CHOICE OF CIABATTA, BAGUETTE, WRAP,
WHITE, WHEAT, RYE OR KAISER ROLL

ADD BACON OR EGG
$1.00 EACH




