PREMIUM BOAR'S HEAD MEATS

(PRICES PER POUND)

LIVERWURST	7.99
BOLOGNA	7.99
MORTADELLA	10.49
CAPICOLA	10.99
CORNED BEEF (ROUND)	16.99
CORNED BEEF (1ST CUT)	20.99
PASTRAMI (ROUND)	16.99
PASTRAMI (1ST CUT)	20.99
ROAST BEEF	16.99
CHIPPED HAM (ISLAYS)	5.49
GENOA SALAMI	10.99
HARD SALAMI	10.99
PROSCIUTTO	13.99
SANDWICH PEPPERONI	8.99
BUFFALO CHICKEN BREAST	11.99
EVEROASTCHICKEN BREAST	11.99
BLACK FOREST HAM	10.99
SWEET SLICE HAM	10.99
ROSEMARY HAM	10.99
OVEN GOLD TURKEY	11.99
HONEY MAPLE TURKEY	11.99
CRACKED PEPPER TURKEY	11.99
LOW SALT TURKEY BREAST	11.99
PIT CRAFT SMOKED TURKEY	11.99



House Made Deli Salads

(PRICES PER POUND)

CURRIED CHICKEN SALAD	9.99
FRUITED CHICKEN SALAD	9.99
ORIGINAL CHICKEN SALAD	9.99
APPLE BASIL CHICKEN SALAD	9.99
HAM SALAD	6.99
CREAMY TUNA SALAD	9.99
EGG SALAD	6.99
Macaroni Salad	6.49
CREAMY COLE SLAW	5.99
SWEET & SOUR COLE SALAD	5.99
COUNTRY COLE SLAW	5.99
HOMESTYLE POTATO SALAD	6.49
GARDEN VEGGIE PASTA SALAD	7.99
SOUR CREAM CUCUMBER SALAD	6.99
GREEK PASTA SALAD	7.99
ISRAELI SALAD	7.99

HOUSE ROASTED MEATS

HOMEMADE ROASTED TURKEY	14.99
ROAST BEFF	16.99

PREMIUM BOAR'S HEAD CHEESES

(PRICES PER POUND)

WHITE SHARP CHEDDAR	9.49
AMERICAN (WHITE/YELLOW)	6.99
HAVARTI	9.99
CHIPOLTE GOUDA	9.99
SMOKED GOUDA	9.99
COLBY LONGHORN	7.99
COLBY JACK	7.99
MOZZARELLA	7.49
MUENSTER	7.49
Provolone (Sharp/Mild)	7.99
PEPPER JACK	7.99
LACY SWISS	10.99
BABY SWISS	10.49
DOMESTIC SWISS	8.99
Horseradish Cheddar	8.99

DELI SANDWICH 6.79

Ham, Turkey, Chicken, Bologna or Liverwurst

CHOICE OF ONE MEAT & ONE CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION, PICKLE, MAYO OR MUSTARD WHITE, WHEAT, RYE OR KAISER ROLL

DELUXE DELI SANDWICH 7.79

UPGRADED MEATS & CHEESES
CHOICE OF CIABATTA, BAGUETTE, WRAP,
WHITE, WHEAT, RYE OR KAISER ROLL

ADD BACON OR EGG \$1.00 EACH